SOIL SAMPLE INFORMATION FORM

SPECIAL CROPS, HOME LAWNS,
LANDSCAPES AND GARDENS

(Note: Tests will not be run unless prepaid. If you wish to be
billed, a service fee will be added. )

Name:

(Name must match your name on the soil sample container!)

Business:

MICHIGAN STATE

U N

| VE R S
SOIL AND PLANT NUTRIENT LABORATORY
EAST LANSING, MICHIGAN 48824
(517) 355-0218

| T Y

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Send report to County MSUE

Number of samples submitted with this form?

YournameorID | Plant | Sample Test(s) requested
for soil area code or (check selection)
sampled (see Tillage oraani
(Match name or D | €Verse) depth | Standard r9anIC 1 Other
on soil sample box) (in inches) (pH, P, K, Ca, Ma,t,ter (see price list
Mg) (ad?eltelc))nal for cost)
F R ONTI 405 03 v

Example for a lawn A}

Samples received by county on (date) / /

Planted this year? Prior year?

Will fertilizer be tilled into solil prior to planting? Yes_ No__
How deep? inches

Does this area border a stream, pond or lake? Yes No

Not yet planted?

Comments: (These may assist in interpreting your results)




HOMEOWNER CLIENT CODES

PLANT CODE / DESCRIPTION

233
306
312
326
328

Turf
405
406
407
415

Flowers
501
502
503
504
505
506

Garden, home vegetable
Blueberry

Fruit trees

Raspberry

Strawberry

Lawn, high quality bluegrass

Lawn, fescue

Lawn, ryegrass, mixed or unknown turf grasses
Lawn, low maintenance

Flowers, cut
Flowers, annuals
Flowers, perennials
Flowers, bulbs
Ground cover
Roses

Shrubs & Trees

511

512

513

516

517

518

Shrubs, deciduous — home (e.g. such as burning bush,

forsythia, etc. If plants are “acid-loving” such as hydrangea &

deciduous azalea, then list under COMMENTS on page 1.)

Shrubs, narrowleaf evergreen — home (e.g. yew, juniper,
spruce, arborvitae)

Shrubs, broadleaf evergreen — home (e.g. rhododendron,
pieris, boxwood, holly)

Trees, deciduous — home (e.g. maple, oak, linden)

Trees, narrowleaf evergreen — home (e.g. pine, spruce, fir,
cedar, arborvitae)

Trees, broadleaf evergreen — home (e.g. American holly)

COMMERCIAL CLIENT CODES

(see agricultural form for individual fruit)

PLANT CODE / DESCRIPTION

248 Market Garden

312  Fruit Trees

Turf

401  Athletic Field, bluegrass

402  Athletic Field, ryegrass

404  General Grounds

405 Lawn, bluegrass

406 Lawn, fescue

407  Lawn, ryegrass

410  Golf Fairways

411  Golf Greens

412  Golf Tees

413 Sand Based Root Zones/To establish
414  Sand Based Root Zones/Mature

415 Lawn, low maintenance

420  Sod Production

Flowers

501 Flowers, cut

502 Flowers, annuals

503 Flowers, perennials

504  Flowers, bulbs

505 Ground cover

506 Roses

Shrubs & Trees

511  Shrubs, deciduous — home

512  Shrubs, narrowleaf evergreen — home
513  Shrubs, broadleaf evergreen — home
516  Trees, deciduous — home

517  Trees, narrowleaf evergreen — home
518 Trees, broadleaf evergreen — home
521  Shrubs, deciduous — nursery

522  Shrubs, narrowleaf evergreens — nursery
523  Shrubs, broadleaf evergreens — nursery
526  Trees, Christmas

527  Trees, deciduous — nursery

528 Trees, narrowleaf evergreens — nursery
529 Trees, broadleaf evergreens — nursery

999

Other




